
  143 Flycatcher Cv, Cedar Creek, Texas 78612
Listing ID:  6805345 LP:  $789,900                                       Recent Change:05/05/2022 :
: ->A

Address: 143 Flycatcher Cv Std Status: A/RESI
City: Cedar Creek, Texas 78612 List Price: $789,900
County: Bastrop MLS Area: BW
PID: 143 Flycatcher Cove Tax Lot: 59
Subdivision:Double Eagle Ranch Tax Blk: A
Legal Desc: DOUBLE EAGLE RANCH SECTION 1, BLOCK A, LOT 12, AC RES

1.334
Type: Single Family Resi/Fee-Simple
ISD: Bastrop ISD Elem: Cedar Creek
Mid or JS: Cedar Creek Intermediate High: Cedar Creek
Primary Bed on Main:  Yes # Living:  1 # Dining: 2
Beds: Total:4 (Main:4 Other:) Baths: Total: 3 (F:3/H:0)
Living SqFt: 3,118/Public Records $/SqFt: $253.34
Yr Blt: 2019/Public Records/Resale
Acres: 1.340 Levels: 1
Lot Sz Dim: Lnd SqFt: 58,370
Pool Priv: No/None

General Information
Garage: 2 / Tot Prk: 4 / Attached, Door-Single, Garage, Garage Faces Side, Outside,

Paved
Roof: Composition, Shingle Dir Faces: West
Construction: Brick, Masonry-All Sides ETJ: See Remarks
WaterFront: No/None
Access Feat: None
Horses: No/None
Foundation: Slab
Restrictions: Deed Restrictions
Security Feat: Security System Owned, Smoke Detector(s)
Property Cond: Resale Bldr Nm:

Interior Information
Laundry Loc: Laundry Room
Fireplaces: 1/Family Room, Wood Burning
Appliances: Built-In Electric Oven, Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Self Cleaning Oven, Water Heater-Electric
Interior Feat: Breakfast Bar, Ceiling Fan(s), Ceiling(s)-Beamed, Ceiling(s)-High, Counter-Granite, Double Vanity, Dryer-Electric

Hookup, Eat-in Kitchen, Entrance Foyer, French Doors, Kitchen Island, Multiple Dining Areas, No Interior Steps, Open
Floorplan, Pantry, Primary Bedroom on Main, Recessed Lighting, Walk-In Closet(s), Washer Hookup

Flooring: Carpet, Laminate, Tile, Wood
Window Feat: Vinyl Windows

Rooms Information
Room Level Features
Primary Bedroom Main Walk-In Closet(s)
Primary Bathroom Main Counter-Granite, Dual Vanity, Full Bath, Walk-in Shower
Kitchen Main Breakfast Area, Breakfast Bar, Center Island, Counter-Granite, Dining Area, Eat In Kitchen, High

Ceilings, Open to Family Room, Pantry, Plumbed for Icemaker, Recessed Lighting
Exterior Information

View: Neighborhood Fencing: None
Exterior Feat: Exterior Steps
Patio/Prch Feat: Covered, Front Porch, Patio, Rear Porch
Community Feat: None
Lot Feat: Back Yard, Cul-De-Sac, Front Yard, Level, Private, Sprinkler - Automatic, Trees-Large (Over 40 Ft), Trees-Medium (20

Ft - 40 Ft)
Other Structure: None

Additional Information
List Agrmnt: TXR/Exclusive Right To Sell
Spl List Cond: None
Disclosures: Seller Disclosure
Docs Avail: None Available
FEMA Flood: No

Utility Information
Heating: Central, Electric Sewer: Septic Tank      GCD:
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric Water Src: Public
Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity Connected, Internet-Cable, Phone Available, Water Connected
Green Energy Efficient:  None
Green Sustainabilitiy:  None

Financial Information
HOA YN: Yes HOA Name: Double Eagle Ranch HOA HOA Fee/Freq: $350/Annually
Estimated Tax: $1,277 Tax Annl Amt: Tax Year:  2021
Tax Exempt: Homestead, Over 65 Tax Assess Val: $67,400 Tax Rate:  1.8950
Assoc Require: Mandatory Transfer Fee:

NEW



HOA Fee Incl: Common Area Maintenance
Special Assess: Possession: Close Of Escrow, Funding
Buyer Incentive: None
Accept Finance: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan
Prefr'd Title Co. TNT - Ashley Smith

Showing Information
Occupant Type: Owner Owner Name: Robert & Samantha Perez
Showing Reqs: Call Owner, Lockbox, See Showing Instructions
Showing Instr: Call owner to show 512-897-6859
Lockbox Loc: Front door Lockbox Type: SUPRA
Lockbox SN#: 33932606 Access Code:
Contact Name: Robert & Samantha Perez Contact Phone: 512-897-6859
Contact Type: Owner Show Service Ph:
Directions: From Austin take 71 east for approx 8 miles, left on Old 71, left on Double Eagle Ranch Dr, right on Flycatcher Cove to

home at the end of the cul-de-sac.
Remarks

Private Remarks: Buyer Agent Bonus (SIC) see attached...Washer/dryer/fridge do not convey...For questions after 5pm and on
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